
Regular Meeting 

Schedule of Cohoctah 

Township Board 

Meetings 
 

The Cohoctah Township Board will meet on the second Thursday 
of each month.  

 
All meetings will begin at 8pm and will take place at the 

Cohoctah Township Hall,10518 N Antcliff Rd, Fowlerville, MI 
48836. 

 
Thursday January 14, 2021 
Thursday February 11, 2021 

Thursday March 11, 2021 
Thursday April 8, 2021 
Thursday May 13, 2021 
Thursday June 10, 2021 
Thursday July 8, 2021 

Thursday August 12, 2021 
Thursday September 9, 2021 
Thursday October 14, 2021 

Thursday November 11, 2021 
Thursday December 9, 2021 

 
 

 

 
Changes to these dates or the location will be posted on the 
website and at the offices of Cohoctah Township. 

 


